
Rurauen Cup 2020

Jugend U13 w -30 kg

Doppel-KO-System

8 TN

07.03.2020 Jülich

Stand: 07.03.2020, 16:09:11

Legende

Zeit

Wertungspunkte

Sieger-Name

Kampffolge-Nummer

Ergebnis

1. Talia Kurth
ASG Elsdorf AC 

2. Sophie Retzlav
Brühler Turnverein 1879 e BL 

3. Emilie Gier
1. Budo Club Eschweiler AC 

3. Ida von Grünberg
JC Wermelskirchen BL 

5. Juliane Bitterlich
JC Wermelskirchen BL 

5. Marie Vashukov
MÜLHEIMER TV KÖLN K 

7. Sophie Ranft
JC Hennef BN 

7. Katharina Melcher
TSV Hertha Walheim AC 

Hauptrunde, Los-Nr.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1
Sophie Retzlav

Brühler Turnverein 1879 e.V. BL 

9
 

 

5
Katharina Melcher

TSV Hertha Walheim AC 

13
 

 

3
Marie Vashukov
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Trostrunde, Verlierer aus Kampf
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